
2022 Founders Cup
29 Aug - 2 Sep 2022
Palmerston North

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

63 01 Sep 2022 15:30 Semi A TTM - Twin Turf 1

Hutt Valley High School Heretaunga College
Official 1 2 3 4 T
HVHS 0 0 1 0 1
HERE 1 0 0 1 2

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 1 RANDALL Fergus (GK)
X 2 ABAYARATHNA Dineth 
X 5 VAUTIER Dylan 
X 6 PARTRIDGE Cohen 

7 ANNEAR Peter 
X 8 CHENG Edmund 
X 9 GRAY Patrick (C)
X 10 DYER Christopher 
X 11 TEAL Jotham 
X 12 FOSTER Aidan 
X 13 CHAMPION Toby 
X 16 LITTLEFAIR James 

18 KERKIN Foy 
19 NEILSON Camron 

45+,45+
45+,45+
45+,45+
45+,45+

Coach HAIG Jordan
Team Manager

KERKIN Bridget
Umpire

Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 1 WOOLCOTT Sam (C)

2 HARDY Samuel 
X 3 COSSLETT Archie 
X 7 THURLOW Troy (GK) 45+
X 8 GILLHAM Terence 
X 9 HARDY Jack 
X 10 KEEN William (GK)
X 11 ABEL Lachlan 
X 12 FALCONER Tane 

13 CHARLES Neville 
X 15 BANDARAGE Gihan 
X 16 HARDY Thomas 
X 18 WOOLCOTT Jared 

45+,45+
45+,45+
45+,45+
45+,45+
45+,45+

Coach WOOLCOTT Debbie
Team Manager

ABEL Ellen
Umpire

Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
HERE 14 9 FG 0 - 1
HVHS 44 9 FG 1 - 1
HERE 58 3 FG 1 - 2

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
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